P

1/0 do/d¢

Ratio to OPAL

H
H
o <,

107t

1072

1073

0.5

91 Ge

V ee

Ln(Momentum Fraction) (OPAL b events)

OPAL

- Pythia 6.426 atlas-csc
- Pythia 6.426 d6t

Pythia 6.426 default
Pythia 6.426 dw

| —e— Pythia 6.426 p0

vy*/Z (Hadronic)

Rivet 3.1.10, = 200k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N



	Contents
	Page 1


